PTO Lunch Order Form

Sushi Tuesday

Delivered by Sono Bana Japanese Restaurant (Hamden)!
PLEASE NOTE: Orders must be received by Friday, September 11" in order to receive
lunch the week of September 14"™. Any changes must be submitted by Thursday-
September 24™ in order to be accommodated!

OPTION #
1a. California Roll- 1/2 -Roll (4 pcs) $64.00 3a. Sweet Potato Roll- 1/2 -Roll (4 pcs) $64.00
1b. California Roll- 1-Roll (8 pcs) $85.00 3b. Sweet Potato Roll- 1-Roll (8 pcs) $85.00
Ic. California Roll- 1 1/2 Rolls (12 pcs) $105.00 3c. Sweet Potato Roll- 1 1/2 Rolls (12 pcs) $105.00
2a. Avocado Roll- 1/2 -Roll (4 pcs) $64.00 4a. Cucumber Roll- 1/2 -Roll (4 pcs) $64.00
2b. Avocado Roll- 1-Roll (8 pcs) $85.00 4b. Cucumber Roll- 1-Roll (8 pcs) $85.00
2¢. Avocado Roll- 1 1/2 Rolls (12 pcs) $105.00 4c.Cucumber Roll- 1 1/2 Rolls (12 pcs) $105.00

5. Vegetable Tempura (7pcs) $110
6. Vegetable Yakisoba (broiled Japanese with
vegetables) $104.00

**PLEASE Note**If you choose the 1 1/2 rolls option you can choose 2 different roll combinations.
(example: Name: John Smith Grade: 6  Option: 1a. ' roll & 4b. 1 roll= 1 % rolls $105.00)

Tuesday Lunches (16 lunches)
September 15, 22, 29
October 6, 13, 20, 27
November 3, 10, 17
December 1, 8
January 5,12,19,26

<
TUESDAY LUNCH (Please note: Tuesday lunch does not have the weekly flexibility

option)

Name Grade Option $

Name Grade Option $

Name Grade Option $

Name Grade Option $

Tuesday Lunch TOTAL $

Checks should be made payable to St. Thomas's PTO.



Monday PTO Lunch Program Order Form
(ONE ORDER FORM PER CHILD)

PLEASE NOTE: Orders must be received by Friday, September 11 in order to receive lunch the week of
September 14. Any changes must be submitted by Thursday-September 24 in order to be accommodated!
Option #
1. Chicken Cutlet Parmigiana on Hard Roll — all natural breaded chicken breast, seasonal fruit -
$8.00
Bagel (plain/whole wheat or white) w/ Cream Cheese — seasonal fruit - $3.00
. Cold Pasta Salad w/Vinaigrette & Italian Bread- seasonal fruit- $5.20
Bean, Cheese, & Rice Burrito— Amy’s burrito, served warm, seasonal fruit - $5.75
Choboni Yogurt (vanilla) w/Granola- seasonal fruit- $4.25
. 7 White Meat Chicken Nuggets - seasonal fruit - $7.50
Ziti in Tomato Sauce w/ Meatball -Seasonal fruit - $6.75
. Turkey Sandwich- Boar’s head roasted turkey, mayo/mustard packet- seasonal fruit-$8.00

N U AW

All lunches served with a local or organic seasonal fruit (peaches, grapes, bananas, clementines, apples)
Monday Lunches (16 lunches)
September 14, 21, 28
October 5, 19, 26
November 2, 9, 16, 23, 30
December 7, 14
January 4, 11, 25

<
MONDAY LUNCH (Please note you have the weekly flexibility option)

**For option #2 (bagel) please specify white or wheat, for option #8 (turkey sandwich) please specific white
or wheat, w/or w/o lettuce & tomato**

Name Grade

Monday September 14 ~ Option
Monday September 21  Option
Monday September 28  Option
Monday October 5 Option
Monday October 19  Option
Monday October 26  Option
Monday November 2 Option
Monday November 9 Option
Monday November 16 ~ Option
Monday November 23 ~ Option
Monday November 30  Option
Monday December 7 Option
Monday December 14 ~ Option
Monday January 4 Option
Monday January 11 Option
Monday January 25 Option
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Monday Lunch TOTAL $

Checks should be made payable to St. Thomas’s PTO. You may write one check for both Monday and
Thursday Lunch if your child is receiving both lunches.



Thursday PTO Lunch Program Order Form
(ONE ORDER FORM PER CHILD)

PLEASE NOTE: Orders must be received by Friday, September 11 in order to receive lunch the week of September
14. Any changes must be submitted by Thursday-September 24 in order to be accommodated!

Option #
1. One (1) All Beef Skinless Hummel Frank in a bun - Cooked and delivered by Whitneyville, seasonal

fruit — 1 Hot Dog Lunch - $5.00
2. Two (2) All Beef Skinless Hummel Franks in a bun - Cooked and delivered by Whitneyville, seasonal
fruit — 2 Hot Dogs Lunch - $8.50
3. Cold Pasta Salad w/Vinaigrette & Italian Bread- seasonal fruit- $5.20
4. Bean, Cheese, & Rice Burrito— Amy’s burrito, served warm, seasonal fruit - $5.75
5. Choboni Yogurt (vanilla) w/Granola- seasonal fruit- $4.25
6
7

. Ziti in Tomato Sauce w/ Meatball -Seasonal fruit - $6.75
Turkey Sandwich- Boar’s head roasted turkey, mayo/mustard packet- seasonal fruit-$8.00

All lunches served with a local or organic fruit (peaches, grapes, bananas, clementines, apples)
Thursday Lunches (15 lunches)

September 17, 24

October 1, 8, 15, 22, 29

November 12, 19

December 3, 10

January 7, 14, 21, 28

< <

THURSDAY LUNCH (Please note you have the weekly flexibility option)

**For option #7 (turkey sandwich), please specify please specific white or wheat, w/or w/o lettuce &
tomato**

Name Grade
Thursday September 17 Option $
Thursday September 24 ~ Option $
Thursday October 1 Option $
Thursday October 8 Option $
Thursday October 15  Option $
Thursday October 22  Option $
Thursday October 29  Option $
Thursday November 12 Option $
Thursday November 19  Option $
Thursday December 3 Option $
Thursday December 10 Option $
Thursday January 7 Option $
Thursday January 14  Option $
Thursday January 21 Option $
Thursday January 28  Option $
Thursday Lunch TOTAL $

Checks should be made payable to St. Thomas’s PTO. You may write one check for both Monday and Thursday
Lunch if your child is receiving both lunches.




